County Feedlot Contacts

Minnesota Pollution Control Agency wg-f1-13
2013
CFO = Official County Feedlot Officer (Delegated Counties)
PC = Primary/Alternate Contact

Name CFO | PC | County Affiliation Address City State | Zip Phone FAX E-Mail Address

Mr. Steve Hughes X Aitkin County SWCD 130 Southgate Drive Aitkin MN 56431 | 218-927-6565 | 218-927-6014 hughes.aitkinswcd@gmail.com

No contact/call MPCA Anoka County 2100 Third Avenue Anoka MN 55330 | 763-421-4760 | 763-422-7511

Ms. Patty Swenson X Becker County Zoning 915 Lake Avenue Detroit Lakes MN 56501 | 218-846-7314 | 218-846-7266 plswens@co.becker.mn.us

Administration

No contact/call MPCA Beltrami County 701 Minnesota Avenue NW Bemidji MN 56601 | 218-333-8478 | 218-333-4246

Mr. Joe Janish X Benton County 531 Dewey Street Foley MN 56329 | 320-968-5065 | 320-968-5351 J,janish@co.benton.mn.us
PO Box 129

Mr. Darren Wilke X X Big Stone County CFO 20 - 2™ Street SE Ortonville MN 56278 | 320-839-6376 | 320-839-6370 | darren.wilke@co.big-stone.mn.us

Mr. Mark Manderfeld | X X Blue Earth County CFO 410 S 5™ Street Mankato MN 56002 | 507-304-4339 | 507-304-4431 mark.manderfeld@co.blue-earth.mn.us
PO Box 3566

Mr. Laine Sletta X Brown County CFO 14 S State Street New Ulm MN 56073 | 507-233-6640 | 507-233-6643 laine.sletta@co.brown.mn.us
PO Box 248

Ms. Desiree Hohenstein X Brown County Assistant CFO 14 S State Street New Ulm MN 56073 | 507-233-6640 | 507-233-6643 desiree.hohenstein@co.brown.mn.us
PO Box 248

Mr. Bruce Benson X Carlton County 301 Walnut Avenue Carlton MN 55718 | 218-384-9174 | 218-384-9121 bruce.benson@co.carlton.mn.us
PO Box 220

Mr. Mike Lein X Carver County CFO 600 E 4" Street Chaska MN 55318 | 952-361-1800 | 952-361-1828 mlein@co.carver.mn.us

Ms. Lori Brinkman X Carver County Assistant CFO 600 E 4" Street Chaska MN 55318 | 952-361-1800 | 952-361-1828 Ibrinkman@co.carver.mn.us

Mr. John Ringle X Cass County Environmental Services | 303 Minnesota Avenue W Walker MN 56484 | 218-547-7241 | 218-547-7429 john.ringle@co.cass.mn.us
PO Box 3000

Mr. Scott Williams X Chippewa County 629 N 11" Street, Suite 16 Montevideo MN 56265 | 320-269-6231 | 320-269-6395 swilliams@co.chippewa.mn.us

Mr. Craig Mell X Chisago County SWCD 38814 - 3" Avenue North Branch MN 55056 | 651-674-7160 | 651-674-8828 craig.mell@mn.nacdnet.net

ext. 3
Mr. Craig Halverson X X Clay County CFO 1615 - 30" Avenue S, Suite B Moorhead MN 56560 | 218-287-2255 | 218-287-1787 craig.halverson@mn.nacdnet.net
Mr. Kevin Kassenborg X Clay County Manager 1615 - 30" Avenue S, Suite B Moorhead MN 56560 | 218-287-2255 | 218-287-1787 kevin.kassenborg@mn.nacdnet.net
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County Feedlot Contacts

Minnesota Pollution Control Agency wg-f1-13
2013
Name CFO | PC | County Affiliation Address City State | Zip Phone FAX E-Mail Address
Mr. Jim Stordahl X Clearwater County 213 Main Avenue N, Dept. 106 Bagley MN 56621 | 218-694-6151 | 218-694-3875 stordahl@umn.edu
Mr. Tim Nelson X Cook County Zoning Office 411 Second Street W Grand Marais MN 55604 | 218-387-3630 | 218-387-3042 tim.nelson@co.cook.mn.us
Mr. Gordy Olson X X Cottonwood County CFO North 71 County Office Building Windom MN 56101 | 507-831-2060 | 507-831-4024 | andy.geiger@co.cottonwood.mn.us
41385 US Highway 71
Mr. Lloyd Kalfs X Cottonwood County Tech (SWCD) 339 - 9™ Street Windom MN 56101 | 507-831-1153 lloyd.kalfs@windomenet.com
ext. 102
Mr. Chris Pence X Crow Wing County 322 Laurel Street, Suite 14 Brainerd MN 56401 | 218-824-1125 | 218-824-1126 chris.pence@co.crow-wing.mn.us
Mr. Tom Berry X Dakota County CFO 14955 Galaxie Avenue Apple Valley MN 55124 | 952-891-7044 | 952-891-7031 tom.berry@co.dakota.mn.us
Mr. Brad Becker X Dakota County SWCD/Assistant CFO | 4100 - 220" Street W, Suite 102 Farmington MN 55024 | 651-480-7782 | 651-480-7775 brad.becker@co.dakota.mn.us
Ms. Melissa DeVetter | X X Dodge County CFO 22-6" Street E, Department 123 Mantorville MN 55955 | 507-635-6283 | 507-635-6193 melissa.devetter@co.dodge.mn.us
Ms. Deja Anton X X Douglas County CFO 305 - 8™ Avenue W Alexandria MN 56308 | 320-762-3863 | 320-762-2942 deja.anton@mail.co.douglas.mn.us
Ms. Rebecca Sternquist X Douglas County Assistant Director 305 - 8" Avenue W Alexandria MN 56308 | 320-762-3863 | 320-762-2942 rebecca.sternquist@mail.co.douglas.mn.us
Mr. Shane Johnson X X Faribault County CFO Agriculture Center, Suite 8 Blue Earth MN 56013 | 507-526-2388 | 507-526-2508 s.johnson@faribaultcountyswcd.com
415 S Grove Street
Ms. Brandee Douglas X Faribault County Assistant CFO Agriculture Center, Suite 8 Blue Earth MN 56013 | 507-526-2300 | 507-526-2508 b.douglas@faribaultcountyswcd.com
415 S Grove Street
Mr. Mike Frauenkron | X X Fillmore County CFO 101 Fillmore Street Preston MN 55965 | 507-765-2539 | 507-765-2803 mfrauenkron@co.fillmore.mn.us
PO Box 655
Ms. Anne Koliha X Fillmore County Engineer Tech 900 Washington Street NW Preston MN 55965 | 507-765-3878 | 507-765-4415 anne.koliha@fillmoreswcd.org
(SWCD) ext. 3
Mr. Colin Wittmer X X Freeborn County CFO 411 S Broadway Albert Lea MN 56007 | 507-377-5186 | 507-377-4688 colin.wittmer@co.freeborn.mn.us
PO Box 1147
Ms. Virginia Westlie X X Goodhue County CFO 104 E 3" Avenue Goodhue MN 55027 | 651-923-5286 | 651-923-5304 vwestlie@goodhueswcd.org
PO Box 335 ext. 4
Mr. Gregory Lillemon X Grant County Planning & Zoning 10 Second Street NW Elbow Lake MN 56531 | 218-685-4967 | 218-685-6714 greg.lillemon@co.grant.mn.us
PO Box 1007
Mr. Greg Senst X Hennepin County 417 Fifth Street N, Suite 200 Minneapolis MN 55401 | 612-348-4659 | 612-348-8532 greg.senst@co.hennepin.mn.us
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Name CFO | PC | County Affiliation Address City State | Zip Phone FAX E-Mail Address
Mr. Bob Scanlan X X Houston County CFO Houston County Courthouse Caledonia MN 55921 | 507-725-5800 | 507-725-5590 bob.scanlan@co.houston.mn.us
304 S Marshall, Room 202
Mr. Dave Walter X Houston County SWCD 805 N. Hwy. 44 Caledonia MN 55921 | 507-724-5261 Dave.walter@mn.nacdnet.net
Mr. Rick Berscheid X Hubbard County NRCS 212 ¥ W Second Street Park Rapids MN 56470 | 218-732-9723 | 218-732-3994 rick.berscheid@mn.usda.gov
ext. 110
No contact/call MPCA Isanti County 555 - 18" Avenue SW Cambridge MN 55008 | 763-689-3859 | 763-689-8226
Mr. Jim Gustafson X Itasca County SWCD 1889 E Highway 2 Grand Rapids MN 55744 | 218-326-0017 | 218-326-8938 jimgustafson@itascaswcd.org
Mr. Jake Grages X X Jackson County CFO 603 S. Hwy. 36 Lakefield MN 56150 | 507-662-6682 | 507-662- 5600 | Jake.grages@co.jackson.mn.us
Ms. Teresa Bearce X Kanabec County 18 N Vine Street, Suite 291 Mora MN 55051 | 320-679-6456 320-679-6433 teresa.bearce@co.kanabec.mn.us
Mr. Russ Hilbert X X Kandiyohi County CFO 400 Benson Avenue SW Willmar MN 56201 | 320-231-6229 | 320-231-6564 russ_h@co.kandiyohi.mn.us
ext. 5251
Mr. Brian Krippner X X Kittson County CFO 410 - 5" Street S, Suite 106 Hallock MN 56728 | 218-843-2619 | 218-843-2772 Brian.krippner@mn.nacdnet.net
ext. 3
Ms. Kelly Voigt X Koochiching County NRCS 119 - 1° Avenue NW Baudette MN 56623 | 218-634-2757 | 218-634-1726 kelly.voigt@mn.usda.gov
PO Box 217 ext. 3
Ms. Jennifer Breberg X X Lac qui Parle County CFO 600 - 6" Street, Suite 7 Madison MN 56256 | 320-598-3132 | 320-598-3125 jennifer.breberg@Igpco.com
Mr. Matt Huddleston X Lake County Planning & Zoning 601 Third Avenue Two Harbors MN 55616 | 218-834-8322 | 218-834-8365 matthew.huddleston@co.lake.mn.us
Mr. Mike Hirst X X Lake of the Woods County CFO 119 - 1° Avenue NW Baudette MN 56623 | 218-634-1842 | 218-634-1726 mike.hirst@mn.nacdnet.net
PO Box 217 ext. 3
Ms. Amy Beatty X X Le Sueur County CFO 88 S Park Avenue Le Center MN 56057 | 507-357-8538 | 507-357-8541 abeatty@co.le-sueur.mn.us
Mr. Robert Olsen X X Lincoln County CFO 221 N Wallace Avenue Ivanhoe MN 56142 | 507-694-1344 | 507-694-1341 rolsen@co.lincoln.mn.us
PO Box 66
Mr. Pete Doyscher X Lincoln County Assistant CFO 221 N Wallace Avenue Ivanhoe MN 56142 | 507-694-1344 | 507-694-1341 pdoyscher@co.lincoln.mn.us
PO Box 66
Mr. John Biren X X Lyon County CFO 504 Fairgrounds Road Marshall MN 56258 | 507-532-8207 | 507-532-8216 johnbiren@co.lyon.mn.us
Mr. Mark Diekman X Mahnomen County Zoning PO Box 160 Mahnomen MN 56557 | 218-935-5639 | 218-935-2920 mark.diekman@co.mahnomen.mn.us

(shoreland questions only)
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Name CFO | PC | County Affiliation Address City State | Zip Phone FAX E-Mail Address

Mr. Aaron Neubert X Mahnomen County SWCD 200 Highway 59 Mahnomen MN 56557 | 218-935-2987 | 218-935-5221 aaron.neubert@mn.nacdnet.net
PO Box 381 ext. 3

Mr. Howard Person X X Marshall County CFO 208 E Colvin Avenue, Suite 6 Warren MN 56762 | 218-745-5232 | 218-745-8801 perso005@umn.edu

Ms. Pam Flitter X X Martin County CFO Courthouse Room 104 Fairmont MN 56031 | 507-238-3137 | 507-235-5772 pam.flitter@co.martin.mn.us
201 Lake Avenue

Ms. Wendy Chirpich X Martin County 201 Lake Ave. Room 104 Fairmont MN 56031 | 507-238-3242 Wendy.chirpich@co.martin.mn.us

Mr. Roger Berggren X X McLeod County CFO McLeod County Courthouse Glencoe MN 55336 | 320-864-1259 | 320-864-3410 roger.berggren@co.mcleod.mn.us
830 - 11" Street E, Suite 113

Ms. Mary Creech X McLeod County Technician McLeod County Courthouse Glencoe MN 55336 | 320-864-1259 | 320-864-3410 mary.creech@co.mcleod.mn.us
830 - 11" Street E, Suite 113

Mr. Jerry Vandervoort | X Meeker County CFO 325 N Sibley Avenue Litchfield MN 55355 | 320-693-5290 | 320-693-5294 jerry.vandervoort@co.meeker.mn.us

Ms. Dana Leibfried X Meeker County Assistant CFO 916 E St. Paul Street Litchfield MN 55355 | 320-693-7287 | 320-693-5823 dana.leibfried@mn.nacdnet.net

ext. 112

Ms. Michele McPherson X Mille Lacs County 635 - 2™ Street SE Milaca MN 56353 | 320-983-8205 | 320-983-8388 michele.mcpherson@co.mille-lacs.mn.us

Mr. Darrin Welle X X Morrison County CFO Administration Building Little Falls MN 56345 | 320-632-0158 | 320-632-0174 | darrinw@co.morrison.mn.us
213 - 1* Avenue SE

Ms. Angie Knish X X Mower County CFO 1105% - 8" Avenue NE Austin MN 55912 | 507-437-9527 | 507-437-9560 angiek@co.mower.mn.us

Mr. Jon Bloemendaal X X Murray County CFO 2500 - 28" Street Slayton MN 56172 | 507-836-1164 | 507-836-8904 jbloemendaal@co.murray.mn.us
PO Box 57

Ms. Deanna Biehn X X Nicollet County CFO 501 S Minnesota Avenue St. Peter MN 56082 | 507-934-0250 | 507-934-0259 dbiehn@co.nicollet.mn.us

Ms. Mandy Landkamer X Nicollet County Assistant CFO 501 S Minnesota Avenue St. Peter MN 56082 | 507-934-0250 | 507-934-0259 mlandkamer@co.nicollet.mn.us

Mr. Alan Langseth X X Nobles County CFO 960 Diagonal Road Worthington MN 56187 | 507-295-5322 | 507-372-8348 alangseth@co.nobles.mn.us
PO Box 187

Ms. Kathy Henderschiedt X Nobles County Assistant CFO 960 Diagonal Road Worthington MN 56187 | 507-295-5322 | 507-372-8348 khenderschiedt@co.nobles.mn.us
PO Box 187

Mr. Wayne Smith X Nobles County Assistant CFO 960 Diagonal Road Worthington MN 56187 | 507-295-5322 | 507-372-8348 wsmith@co.nobles.mn.us
PO Box 187
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Name CFO | PC | County Affiliation Address City State | Zip Phone FAX E-Mail Address
Mr. Mark Christianson | X X Norman County CFO 100 Main Avenue E Twin Valley MN 56584 | 218-584-5169 | 218-584-5667 markc@arvig.net
PO Box 60
Mr. Phil Wheeler X Olmsted County Planning 2122 Campus Drive SE, Suite 100 Rochester MN 55904 | 507-328-7100 | 507-328-7958 wheeler.phil@co.olmsted.mn.us
Department
Mr. John Harford X Olmsted County Planning 2122 Campus Drive SE, Suite 100 Rochester MN 55904 | 507-328-7100 | 507-328-7958 Harford.john@co.olmsted.mn.us
Department
No contact/call MPCA Otter Tail County 500 Fir Avenue W Fergus Falls MN 56537 | 218-998-8000
Mr. Howard Person X X Pennington County CFO 101 Main Avenue N Thief River Falls | MN 56701 | 218-683-7030 | 218-683-7033 perso005@umn.edu
No contact/call MPCA Pine County 635 Northridge Drive NW Pine City MN 55063 | 320-591-1400
Mr. Kyle Krier X X Pipestone County CFO 119 - 2nd Avenue SW, Suite 13 Pipestone MN 56164 | 507-825-6765 | 507-825-6782 kyle.krier@mn.nacdnet.net
Mr. Adam Ossefoort X Pipestone County Assistant CFO 119 - 2nd Avenue SW, Suite 13 Pipestone MN 56164 | 507-825-6765 | 507-825-6782 adam.ossefoort@mn.nacdnet.net
Mr. Gary Lee X X Polk County CFO (East) 240 Cleveland Avenue SW Mclntosh MN 56556 | 218-563-2777 gary.lee@mn.nacdnet.net
PO Box 57
Ms. Nicole Bernd X X Polk County CFO (West) 528 Strander Avenue Crookston MN 56716 | 218-281-6070 | 218-281-6071 nicole.bernd@mn.nacdnet.net
Mr. Steve Lawrence X Pope County CFO 130 E Minnesota Avenue Glenwood MN 56334 | 320-634-5715 | 320-634-5711 steve.lawrence@co.pope.mn.us
Mr. Barry Bouwman X Pope County Assistant CFO 130 E Minnesota Avenue Glenwood MN 56334 | 320-634-5020 | 320-634-5711 barry.bouwman@co.pope.mn.us
No contact/call MPCA Ramsey County 15 W Kellogg Boulevard St. Paul MN 55102 | 651-266-8500
Ms. Tanya Billberg X X Red Lake County CFO 2602 Wheat Drive Red Lake Falls MN 56750 | 218-253-2593 | 218-253-4112 tanya.hanson@mn.nacdnet.net
Mr. Jon Mitchell X Redwood County 403 S Mill Street Redwood Falls MN 56283 | 507-637-4023 | 507-637-4062 jon_m@-co.redwood.mn.us
PO Box 130
Mr. Scott Refsland X X Renville County CFO 1055 5" Street, Suite 311 Olivia MN 56277 | 320-523-3664 | 320-523-3843 scott r@co.renville.mn.us
Mr. Tom Kalahar X Renville County SWCD Assistant CFO | 1008 W Lincoln Avenue Olivia MN 56277 | 320-523-1559 | 320-523-2389 kalahar@yahoo.com
(inspector)
Mr. Wade Schulz X X Rice County CFO 320 NW 3rd Street, Suite 9 Faribault MN 55021 | 507-332-5954 | 507-332-6277 wschulz@co.rice.mn.us
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Name County Affiliation Address City State | Zip Phone FAX E-Mail Address
Mr. Mark Jensen Rock County Joint CFO 311 W Gabrielson Road, Suite 2 Luverne MN 56156 | 507-283-8862 | 507-283-5006 Mark.jensen@co.rock.mn.us
ext. 3
Mr. Douglas Bos Rock County Joint CFO 311 W Gabrielson Road, Suite 2 Luverne MN 56156 | 507-283-8862 | 507-283-5006 douglas.bos@mn.nacdnet.net
ext. 3
Mr. Russell Rock County Engineer 311 W Gabrielson Road, Suite 2 Luverne MN 56156 | 507-283-8862 | 507-283-5006 russell.hoogendoorn@co.rock.mn.us
Hoogendoorn ext. 3
Mr. Arlyn Gehrke Rock County Assistant CFO 311 W Gabrielson Road, Suite 2 Luverne MN 56156 | 507-283-8862 | 507-283-5006 arlyn.gehrke@co.rock.mn.us
ext. 3
No contact/call MPCA Roseau County 606 5™ Avenue SW Roseau MN 56751 | 218-463-4248
Mr. Scott Smith Saint Louis County Planning & Zoning | 100 Missabe Building Duluth MN 55802 | 218-725-5000 | 218-725-5029 smiths@stlouiscountymn.gov
227 W First Street
Ms. Melissa Bokman Scott County CFO 200 W 4™ Avenue Shakopee MN 55379 | 952-496-8887 | 952-496-8496 mbokman@co.scott.mn.us
Mr. Scott Schneider Scott County Assistant CFO 7151 W 190th Street, Suite 125 Jordan MN 55352 | 952-492-5425 | 952-492-5422 sschneider@co.scott.mn.us
Mr. Dave Lucas Sherburne County Zoning 13880 Business Center Drive Elk River MN 55330 | 763-241-2900 | 763-241-2948 dave.lucas@co.sherburne.mn.us
Mr. Jeff Majeski Sibley County CFO 400 Court Street Gaylord MN 55334 | 507-237-4091 | 507-237-4301 jeffm@co.sibley.mn.us
PO Box 82
Mr. Al Herschman Sibley County Assistant CFO 400 Court Street Gaylord MN 55334 | 507-237-4091 | 507-237-4301 alh@co.sibley.mn.us
PO Box 82
Mr. Greg DeVries Sibley County Assistant CFO 400 Court Street Gaylord MN 55334 | 507-237-4091 | 507-237-4301 gregd@co.sibley.mn.us
PO Box 82
Ms. Becky Schlorf Stearns County CFO Administration Center, Room 343 St. Cloud MN 56303 | 320-656-3613 | 320-656-6484 becky.schlorf@co.stearns.mn.us
705 Courthouse Square 800-450-0852
Ms. Jennifer Stearns County Assistant CFO Administration Center, Room 343 St. Cloud MN 56303 | 320-656-3613 | 320-656-6484 Jennifer.kaminskie@co.stearns.mn.us
Kaminskie 705 Courthouse Square 800-450-0852
Mr. Richard Gruenes Stearns County Assistant CFO Administration Center, Room 343 St. Cloud MN 56303 | 320-656-6482 | 320-656-6484 richard.gruenes@co.stearns.mn.us
705 Courthouse Square 800-450-0852
Mr. Dan Vermilyea Steele County CFO 630 Florence Avenue Owatonna MN 55060 | 507-444-7488 | 507-444-7479 dan.vermilyea@co.steele.mn.us
PO Box 890
Mr. Dale Oolman Steele County Assistant CFO 630 Florence Avenue Owatonna MN 55060 | 507-444-7488 | 507-444-7479 dale.oolman@co.steele.mn.us
PO Box 890
Mr. Bill Kleindl Stevens County CFO 400 Colorado Avenue, Suite 306 Morris MN 56267 | 320-208-6558 | 320-589-2036 billkleindl@co.stevens.mn.us
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Name CFO | PC | County Affiliation Address City State | Zip Phone FAX E-Mail Address
Mr. Scott Collins X X Swift County CFO 1000 Industrial Drive Benson MN 56215 | 320-843-2356 | 320-843-9172 scott.collins@co.swift.mn.us

PO Box 288
Mr. Garry Johanson X Todd County CFO Main Street Government Center Long Prairie MN 56347 | 320-732-4420 | 320-732-4803 | toddplan.zone@co.todd.mn.us

347 Central Avenue, Suite 2
Mr. Ed Uhlenkamp X Todd County SWCD 215 1st Ave. So., Suite 104 Long Prairie MN 56347 | 320-732-2644 | 320-732-2565 ed.uhlenkamp@co.todd.mn.us
Mr. Bruce Johnson X X Traverse County CFO 1700 - 3" Avenue S, Room 205 Wheaton MN 56296 | 320-563-8218 | 320-563-8219 bruce.johnson@mn.nacdnet.net

ext. 3
Mr. Kevin Krause X X Wabasha County CFO 625 Jefferson Avenue Wabasha MN 55981 | 651-565-3062 kkrause@co.wabasha.mn.us
Ms. Aimee X X Wadena County CFO 4 Alfred Street NE Wadena MN 56482 | 218-631-3195 | 218-631-1625 | Aimee.zimmermann@mn.nacdnet.net
Zimmerman ext. 3
Mr. Lenny Hulburt X X Waseca County CFO 300 N State Street Waseca MN 56093 | 507-835-0652 | 507-837-5310 lenny.hulburt@co.waseca.mn.us
Mr. Peter Young X Washington County SWCD 1380 W Frontage Road Highway 36 | Stillwater MN 55082 | 651-275-1136 | 651-275-1254 pyoung@mnwcd.org
ext. 21

Mr. Bruce Johnson X X Watonwan County CFO 108 - 8" Street S, Suite 2 St. James MN 56081 | 507-375-1225 | 507-375-1260 bruce.e.johnson@co.watonwan.mn.us
Mr. Bruce Poppel X Wilkin County Environmental Office 505 - 8" Street S Breckenridge MN 56520 | 218-643-5815 | 218-643-1434 bpoppel@co.wilkin.mn.us
Mr. Mark Gernes X X Winona County CFO 177 Main Street Winona MN 55987 | 507-457-6335 | 507-454-9378 mgernes@co.winona.mn.us
Ms. Tracy Janikula X X Wright County CFO 10 - 2" Street NW, Room 140 Buffalo MN 55313 | 763-682-7334 | 763-682-7872 tracy.janikula@co.wright.mn.us
Mr. Randy Jacobson X X Yellow Medicine County CFO 1000 - 10™ Avenue Clarkfield MN 56223 | 320-669-7524 | 320-669-7525 randy.jacobson@co.ym.mn.gov

PO Box 675
Ms. Jolene Johnson X Yellow Medicine County Asst CFO 1000 - 10™ Avenue Clarkfield MN 56223 | 320-669-7524 | 320-669-7525 jolene.johnson@co.ym.mn.gov

PO Box 675
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